
28.03.2010

Altersklasse: Schüler Degen

Kampfrichter: Fr. Enste, Fr. Wenke, Hr. Schüling

Name Vorname
Nr.

6 Schaaf Juliane 1 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 D 3 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 D 3 0 0

7 Lennarz Claudia 2 D 3 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 D 2 0 0

23 Lalla Josephine 3 D 3 D 0 D 3 V 5 V 5 D 4 D 4 V 5 D 4 V 5 V 5 0 0

8 Lennarz Regina 4 D 2 D 1 V 5 V 5 V 5 D 1 V 5 D 3 D 0 D 4 D 0 0 0

15 Enste Amelie 5 D 1 D 2 D 0 D 1 D 0 D 0 V 5 V 5 D 2 D 3 D 1 0 0

20 Plate Maike 6 D 1 D 0 D 4 D 0 V 5 D 1 D 1 V 5 V 5 V 5 D 1 0 0

11 Lachmann Peter 7 V 5 D 1 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 4 0 0
FGTG Münster

21 Ptaszynski Julia 8 D 3 D 1 V 5 D 2 D 4 V 2 D 1 V 5 D 0 V 5 D 0 0 0
FSG Ruhr Wattenscheid

2 Hesse Paul 9 D 0 D 0 D 3 V 5 D 4 D 3 D 2 D 4 D 2 V 5 D 2 0 0
Dortmunder TG

3 Hopp Jonathan 10 D 2 D 3 V 5 V 5 V 5 D 3 D 1 V 5 V 5 V 2 D 1 0 0
Dortmunder TG

18 Klose Felix 11 D 4 D 1 D 0 V 5 V 5 D 2 D 1 D 3 D 1 D 2 D 3 0 0
Lüdenscheider TV

5 Kieslich Jan 12 V 5 V 5 D 3 V 5 V 5 V 5 D 2 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 0 0
TSV Hagen 1860
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Name Vorname
Nr D 3

6 Schaaf Juliane 1

7 Lennarz Claudia 2 V 5

23 Lalla Josephine 3

8 Lennarz Regina 4 D 2

15 Enste Amelie 5

20 Plate Maike 6 V 5

11 Lachmann Peter 7
FGTG Münster

21 Ptaszynski Julia 8
FSG Ruhr Wattenscheid

2 Hesse Paul 9
Dortmunder TG

3 Hopp Jonathan 10
Dortmunder TG

18 Klose Felix 11
Lüdenscheider TV

5 Kieslich Jan 12
TSV Hagen 1860
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28.03.2010

Altersklasse: B-Jugend Hde Dde

Kampfrichter: Hr. Schüling/Fr. Wenke

Name Vorname
Nr.

10 Soumagne Lars 1 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 D 3 V 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Schüling Niels 2 D 1 V 4 V 5 V 5 V 1 D 2 V 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Höfkes Gereon 3 D 3 D 1 D 4 V 5 D 2 D 2 V 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Enste Julian 4 D 0 D 0 V 5 D 2 D 1 D 1 D 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Wenke Leon 5 D 0 D 2 D 3 V 5 D 0 D 0 D 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Seuthe Adrian 6 D 2 D 0 V 3 V 5 V 1 D 2 V 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Karow Jana 7 V 5 V 2 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TV Refrath

24 Heck Paula 8 D 1 D 2 D 3 V 5 V 5 D 2 D 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TSV Hagen 1860
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Name Vorname
Nr

10 Soumagne Lars 1

12 Schüling Niels 2

16 Höfkes Gereon 3

19 Enste Julian 4

22 Wenke Leon 5

25 Seuthe Adrian 6

1 Karow Jana 7
TV Refrath

24 Heck Paula 8
TSV Hagen 1860

0   9
 

0   10
 

0   11
 

0   12
 

0   13
 

0   14
 

S
t-N

r

9

7

4

1

5

0 0 0 0 #### 0 9

9

1

3

2

5

2

3

6

5

4

1

#### 0

####

7

#### 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 0

0 0 9#### 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 0 0

7 2 20 27 0,29 -7

Platz
0,86 21

Platz
1

FSG Ruhr Wattenscheid

TSV Hagen 1860

FGTG Münster

Dortmunder TG

Verein

FC Krefeld

Dortmunder TG

G S GT ET Qu Diff.
127

7 2 21

7 5 23

6 33

0,14

0,71 11

28 0,29 -7

12

-24

0,14 -14

7 1

7 1 14 28

10 34

7 4 16 16 0,57 0

1 207 7 32 12

#### 0 90 0 0 0

Ges.

9


